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TAX YEAR: 2021-2022

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY CANBY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 31260000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,996,472,966 1,996,472,966
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 338,636,522
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 65,611,926
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         273,024,596              273,084,682 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 3.4886                 3.4886             
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 952,683.22 952,683.22
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4771 0.4771
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 952,517.25 952,517.25
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 952,517.25 952,517.25
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 165.97 165.97
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 952,517.25 952,517.25
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 952,517.25 952,517.25
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.38 0.38
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.38 0.38
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 952,516.87 952,516.87
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 952,516.87 952,516.87

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK & BONDS (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876 2,008,611,876
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         282,514,586              282,574,672 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582                 0.1622 0.7204             
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 157,733.18 45,833.61 203,566.79
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0785 0.0228 0.1013
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 157,676.03 45,796.35 203,472.38
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 157,676.03 45,796.35 203,472.38
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 57.15 37.26 94.41
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 157,676.03 45,796.35 203,472.38
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 157,676.03 45,796.35 203,472.38
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.07 0.01 0.08
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.07 0.01 0.08
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 157,675.96 45,796.34 203,472.30
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 157,675.96 45,796.34 203,472.30

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY CLACKAMAS C
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,996,472,966     1,996,472,966   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 338,636,522
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 65,611,926
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 273,024,596 273,084,682             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 656,550.19 656,550.19
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3288 0.3288
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 656,440.31 656,440.31
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 656,440.31 656,440.31
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 109.88 109.88

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 656,440.31 656,440.31
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 656,440.31 656,440.31
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.26 0.26
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.26 0.26
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 656,440.05 656,440.05
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 656,440.05 656,440.05

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000031

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 12,138,910          12,138,910        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 12,138,910
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 2,648,920
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 9,489,990 9,489,990                 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.9766 2.9766
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 28,247.90 28,247.90
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 2.3270 2.3270
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 28,247.24 28,247.24
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 28,247.24 28,247.24
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.66 0.66
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 28,247.24 28,247.24
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 28,247.24 28,247.24
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 28,247.24 28,247.24
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 28,247.24 28,247.24

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY CLACKAMAS R



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000034

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876     2,008,611,876   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,514,586 282,574,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0968 0.0968
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 27,353.23 27,353.23
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0136 0.0136
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 27,317.12 27,317.12
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 27,317.12 27,317.12
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 36.11 36.11
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 27,317.12 27,317.12
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 27,317.12 27,317.12
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 27,317.12 27,317.12
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 27,317.12 27,317.12

COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO SYTEM BOND (AFTER)
CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876     2,008,611,876   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         282,514,586              282,574,672 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,128.73 14,128.73
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0070 0.0070
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 14,060.28 14,060.28
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 14,060.28 14,060.28
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 68.45 68.45
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 14,060.28 14,060.28
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 14,060.28 14,060.28
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 14,060.28 14,060.28
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 14,060.28 14,060.28

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876     2,008,611,876   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         282,514,586 282,574,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 112,295.17 112,295.17
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0559 0.0559
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 112,281.40 112,281.40
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 112,281.40 112,281.40
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 13.77 13.77
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 112,281.40 112,281.40
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 112,281.40 112,281.40
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.04 0.04
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.04 0.04
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 112,281.36 112,281.36
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 112,281.36 112,281.36

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876     2,008,611,876   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         282,514,586 282,574,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,128.73 14,128.73
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0070 0.0070
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 14,060.28 14,060.28
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 14,060.28 14,060.28
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 68.45 68.45
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 14,060.28 14,060.28
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 14,060.28 14,060.28
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 14,060.28 14,060.28
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 14,060.28 14,060.28

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876     2,008,611,876   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         282,514,586 282,574,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 104,185.28 104,185.28
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0518 0.0518
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 104,046.10 104,046.10
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 104,046.10 104,046.10
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 139.18 139.18
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 104,046.10 104,046.10
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 104,046.10 104,046.10
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.04 0.04
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.04 0.04
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 104,046.06 104,046.06
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 104,046.06 104,046.06

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD62 CANBY & BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30021500

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,859     2,008,611,859   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         282,514,586 282,574,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 1.5456 0.2300 1.7756
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 436,747.41 64,992.17 501,739.58
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2174 0.0323 0.2497
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 436,672.22 64,878.16 501,550.38
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 436,672.22 64,878.16 501,550.38
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 75.19 114.01 189.20
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 436,672.22 64,878.16 501,550.38
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 436,672.22 64,878.16 501,550.38
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.17 0.03 0.20
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.17 0.03 0.20
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 436,672.05 64,878.13 501,550.18
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 436,672.05 64,878.13 501,550.18

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876     2,008,611,876   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         282,514,586 282,574,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 19,808.48 19,808.48
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0098 0.0098
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 19,684.40 19,684.40
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 19,684.40 19,684.40
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 124.08 124.08
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 19,684.40 19,684.40
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 19,684.40 19,684.40
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 19,684.40 19,684.40
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 19,684.40 19,684.40

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH CANBY & BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30142000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876     2,008,611,876   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,514,586 282,574,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.5765 1.9483 6.5248
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,293,202.99 550,540.23 1,843,743.22
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.6438 0.2740 0.9178
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,293,144.33 550,359.65 1,843,503.98
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,293,144.33 550,359.65 1,843,503.98
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 58.66 180.58 239.24
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,293,144.33 550,359.65 1,843,503.98
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,293,144.33 550,359.65 1,843,503.98
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.51 0.22 0.73
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.51 0.22 0.73
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,293,143.82 550,359.43 1,843,503.25
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,293,143.82 550,359.43 1,843,503.25

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR CONTROL
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 2,008,611,876     2,008,611,876   
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 350,775,432
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 68,260,846
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 282,514,586 282,574,672             

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,836.74 1,836.74
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0009 0.0009
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,807.75 1,807.75
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,807.75 1,807.75
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 28.99 28.99
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,807.75 1,807.75
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,807.75 1,807.75
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,807.75 1,807.75
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,807.75 1,807.75

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008945

GRAND TOTALS  PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 3,791,548.02 0.00 0.00 688,719.24 4,480,267.26 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 4.2050 0.00 0.00 0.3427 4.5477 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,790,637.59 0.00 0.00 688,351.28 4,478,988.87 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,790,637.59 0.00 0.00 688,351.28 4,478,988.87 
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 910.43 0.00 0.00 367.96 1,278.39 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,790,637.59 0.00 0.00 688,351.28 4,478,988.87 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,790,637.59 0.00 0.00 688,351.28 4,478,988.87 
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.47 0.00 0.00 0.26 1.73 
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.47 0.00 0.00 0.26 1.73 
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,790,636.12 0.00 0.00 688,351.02 4,478,987.14 
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,790,636.12 0.00 0.00 688,351.02 4,478,987.14 

CANBY CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
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